7. TOTAL 23&%2!B BJ22 s42aQQQ- $iL852 l!xL!x% &i%&

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS - LOW HIGH
RETURN ON EQUITY u LL@%
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN L22Z &%?&E

- 35 -

Docket No. 070627-WU
Date: June 19,2008

BENTWOOD

I 80% DESIGNED CAPACITY YEAR ENDING 7/31/2013
SCIIEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

SCHEDULE NO. 2-B
DOCKET NO. 070627-WU I

BALANCE
SPECIFIC BEFORE PRO RATA BALANCE PERCENT

PER ADJUST- PRO RATA ADJUST- PER OF WEIGHTED
CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

1. COMMON STOCK $100 ($100) 0
2. RETAINEDEARNINGS (8,195) 8,195 0
3. PAIDINCAPITAL 0 0 0
4. OTHER COMMON EQUITY - 0 - 0 - 0
5.  TOTAL COMMON EQUITY (58.095) El El El 0.00% 12.01% 0.00%

6. LONG TERM DEBT $450.000 $450.000 6236.8371 $213.163 100.00% 8.25% 8.25%

7. TOTAL u $&Ms Is45aann-$213.163 LQLlQQ% &3%

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS HIGH
RETURN ON EQUITY 1191%-

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 82% us2

I I

- 36 -

Docket No. 070627-WU
Date: June 19,2008

RAINTREE HARBOR SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
TEST YEAR ENDING 9/31/07 DOCKET NO. 070627-WU
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY PER UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1 .  OPERATING REVENUES %47.425 $4 $47.425 $7-&9 $54.594
15.12%

OPERATING EXPENSES
2. OPERATION &MAINTENANCE 40,277 (708) 39,569 0 39,569

3. DEPRECIATION (NET)

4. AMORTIZATION

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

6.  INCOMETAXES

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSE

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)

9. WATER RATE BASE

IO. RATEOFRETURN

0 7,220

0 0

4,482 (1,774)

0 0

7,220 0

0 0

2,708 323

- 0 - 0

7,220

0

3,031

- 0

- 37 -

Docket No. 070627-WU
Date: June 19,2008

BENTWOOD SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
80% DESIGNED CAPACITY YEAR ENDING 7/31/2013 DOCKET NO. 070627-WU
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTLLITY PER UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $20.844 $21.991941.380 $63.372
188.16%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION &MAINTENANCE 31,519 27 31,546 0 31,546

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 0 10,923 10,923 0 10,923

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 1,454 1,454 1,862 3,316

6. INCOMETAXES - 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $31.519 $12.405 %43.924 $45.786

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) zs32222 r$2Le32 $17.586

9. WATER RATE BASE $512.164 w $212163

10. RATEOFRETURN &B% JQz.& &2zi

- 3 8 -

Docket No. 070627-WU
Date: June 19,2008

RAINTREE HARBOR
TEST YEAR ENDING 9/31/07
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
Purchased Power - (615)
To reflect a deposit made in March 2007, the deposit was not in the test year

Regulatory Commission Expense

TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE ADJUSTMENTS

DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
To reflect test year depreciation calculated per 25-30.140, F.A.C
Test year amortization of CIAC.